INDF
DECORATIVE & POST TOP
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 07/13/22
aal_indf_led_spec_R01

 Rev 07/13/22
aal_indf_led_spec_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: INDF-RD-30LED-NW-BLS-SCP-PMAT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
INDF
Luninaire Reflector - Upper LED Color
INDF Slips over a
5"/127mm O.D. pole
INDF (Fixed head)
30 inch upper reflector
RD Round
SQ Square
30 LEDs, 33 watts, Warm white
(3000K), Neutral white (4000K), Bright
white (5000K), 120 thru 277 volt)
30LED-WW Warm white
30LED-NW Neutral white
30LED-BW Bright white
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color 1
Notes:
1 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
Options Mounting (Optional)
SCP Sensor Control Programmable pole accessory
is available to provide occupancy detection
for outdoor applications meeting California
Title 24
Wall Mount
WMA 10 lbs. EPA: 0.68
Pole Mount
PMAT Twin pole mount arm, slips over a 4"/100mm
O.D. pole or tenon, 14lbs. EPA: 0.83
INDF
DECORATIVE & POST TOP
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 3
 Rev 07/13/22
aal_indf_led_spec_R01
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ISOLINE TEMPLATE
DIMENSIONS
 |   2   |
Indirect™ – INDF
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
17760 Rowland Street | City of Industry  | CA 91748
P 626.968.5666  |  F 626.369.2695  |  www.aal.net
Copyright © 2014  November 10, 2020 3:49 PM
TYPE